© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Reverse Window Taps
Cisco® 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Reverse Window Taps are the latest products designed
for the DOCSIS® 3.1 evolution of hybrid fiber-coaxial (HFC) networks. They offer all
the benefits of our standard surge-gap taps and allow increased efficiency in system
design by reducing reverse path tap losses and tilted forward path tap losses.
Reverse window taps provide benefits in the HFC plant at tap locations with high level forward RF signals and

measurements made in accordance with SCTE/ANSI standards (where applicable), using standard frequency assignments.
© 2017 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 9
Ordering Information
Tables 8 through 10 provide ordering information for Cisco 1.25 GHz Surge-Gap Reverse Window Taps.
Table 8. Surge-Gap Reverse Window Taps Standards PID List
Standard Surge-Gap Reverse Window
Taps
Product Description
SG-RW-2-F20R17-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F23R17-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F23R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F26R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F29R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F32R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F35R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F20R17-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F23R17-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F23R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F26R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F29R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F32R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F35R20-STD Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, 1.25GHz, 4way, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
Table 9. Surge-Gap Reverse Window Taps Faceplates Standards PID List
Standard Surge-Gap Reverse Window
Tap Faceplates
Product Description
SG-RW-2-F20R17-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F23R17-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F23R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F26R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F29R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F32R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-2-F35R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 2w, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F20R17-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F23R17-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F23R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F23dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F26R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F26dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F29R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F29dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F32R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F32dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
SG-RW-4-F35R20-SFP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw Tap, Faceplate, 1.25G, 4w, F35dB/R20dB (Mult=20)
Table 10. Surge-Gap Full Profile Reverse Window PID List
Surge-Gap Full Profile Reverse
Window Taps
Product Description
SG-RW-2-F20R17-FP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw FP Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F20dB/R17dB (Mult=10)
SG-RW-2-F23R17-FP Surge-Gap Rev Wndw FP Tap, 1.25GHz, 2way, F23dB/R17dB (Mult=10)